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Department________________________
Previous Year CO Attainment
Session:
Semester:  		
Subject Code: 
Subject Name: 
Course Outcomes:
Upon the Completion of this course, the student will be able to:
	Course Outcome No.
	Statement
	Knowledge Level, KL

	CO1
	
	

	CO2
	
	

	CO3
	
	

	CO4
	
	

	CO5
	
	


KL- Bloom’s Knowledge Level (K1, K2, K3, K4, K5, K6)
K1- Remember, K2- Understand, K3- Apply, K4- Analyze, K5- Evaluate, K6- Create
CO-PO & PSO Mapping:
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3 – High; 2 – Medium; 1 – Low
	Course Outcome No.
	Target
(Internal Exam)
	Target
(External Exam)
	Overall CO Attainment
	Suggested Action
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